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COUNTY REPUBLICAN DEMOCRAT MINOR NONE NEW VALID REMOVED

PARTY AFFILIATION VOTER REGISTRATIONS

Prepared by Florida Department of State - Division of Elections

Voter Registration Monthly Report

May 2010

7/8/2010

ALACHUA 41,600 78,263 4,194 26,580 247 116

BAKER 5,215 7,355 204 873 19 45

BAY 51,433 37,463 3,069 15,944 392 221

BRADFORD 5,814 8,073 300 1,544 22 21

BREVARD 151,465 129,982 13,537 58,002 855 1,494

BROWARD 244,346 544,271 16,438 225,705 2,142 1,768

CALHOUN 1,523 6,257 79 567 22 19

CHARLOTTE 49,365 37,562 5,033 23,274 356 234

CITRUS 40,523 34,634 3,311 18,410 221 424

CLAY 65,897 30,463 3,853 18,562 315 218

COLLIER 90,380 45,523 6,748 34,447 659 302

COLUMBIA 14,475 19,370 1,451 4,385 122 60

DESOTO 4,364 9,053 374 2,441 42 1

DIXIE 2,206 6,801 296 832 18 27

DUVAL 192,629 235,683 18,189 78,289 1,134 486

ESCAMBIA 84,812 77,584 5,967 27,666 525 268

FLAGLER 22,922 23,871 2,053 14,947 231 143

FRANKLIN 1,535 5,514 125 505 15 8

GADSDEN 3,782 23,201 415 1,712 47 57

GILCHRIST 4,228 5,092 357 1,106 22 13

GLADES 1,854 3,699 170 768 7 3

GULF 2,961 5,488 142 596 21 17

HAMILTON 1,522 5,570 207 530 10 14

HARDEE 3,973 6,573 226 1,264 37 20

HENDRY 5,212 8,599 438 1,809 28 23

HERNANDO 47,936 47,005 5,140 21,910 266 155

HIGHLANDS 27,210 24,898 2,226 8,594 152 99

HILLSBOROUGH 221,767 282,359 22,765 136,103 1,993 1,103

HOLMES 3,267 6,986 157 763 39 21

INDIAN RIVER 42,929 27,405 3,508 15,600 257 234

JACKSON 7,179 18,176 338 1,848 43 47

JEFFERSON 2,114 6,658 244 585 33 20

LAFAYETTE 987 3,134 61 182 7 2

LAKE 85,327 67,428 8,467 32,028 503 387
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LEE 155,362 107,394 12,344 72,534 1,381 768

LEON 48,619 100,980 4,944 23,942 290 253

LEVY 7,963 12,844 1,210 2,705 38 89

LIBERTY 380 3,662 23 152 3 6

MADISON 2,120 8,309 235 699 19 11

MANATEE 86,405 67,630 6,927 40,691 563 295

MARION 87,757 83,084 12,902 27,795 505 544

MARTIN 48,920 28,844 6,155 16,305 274 232

MIAMI-DADE 366,456 531,067 16,599 286,241 3,215 1,715

MONROE 19,919 19,132 1,975 13,035 195 81

NASSAU 25,865 15,444 2,030 5,643 140 87

OKALOOSA 73,129 29,920 2,260 21,908 338 140

OKEECHOBEE 5,894 9,697 548 2,197 35 29

ORANGE 188,320 265,371 17,430 132,983 1,793 745

OSCEOLA 40,416 62,587 4,739 33,280 721 276

PALM BEACH 236,195 371,864 31,172 172,492 2,044 1,677

PASCO 113,802 108,131 17,012 54,867 691 597

PINELLAS 218,809 230,442 26,648 122,059 1,445 2,174

POLK 120,972 134,484 10,983 55,391 792 732

PUTNAM 13,533 23,415 1,155 5,517 71 101

SANTA ROSA 62,456 28,361 3,655 16,446 290 86

SARASOTA 115,788 85,370 8,047 51,645 690 531

SEMINOLE 106,340 91,233 8,476 55,650 528 306

ST. JOHNS 71,764 37,125 5,223 22,388 424 132

ST. LUCIE 52,719 72,237 6,465 31,921 436 279

SUMTER 30,016 21,916 2,935 8,787 330 111

SUWANNEE 8,009 13,648 1,269 1,751 66 21

TAYLOR 3,090 8,634 279 676 21 36

UNION 2,033 4,330 110 400 43 3

VOLUSIA 106,761 126,090 10,719 69,441 827 466

WAKULLA 5,180 10,222 584 1,543 53 31

WALTON 19,286 11,049 903 5,060 113 15

WASHINGTON 4,740 7,645 253 1,129 39 26

3,981,770 4,612,154 356,291 2,135,644 29,215 20,665TOTALS
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210 35 2 1 0 2 81 33163% 11% 1% 0% 0% 1% 24%ALACHUA

3 0 0 1 0 0 16 2015% 0% 0% 5% 0% 0% 80%BAKER

218 26 25 0 0 0 208 47746% 5% 5% 0% 0% 0% 44%BAY

20 0 1 0 0 8 0 2969% 0% 3% 0% 0% 28% 0%BRADFORD

749 117 17 0 0 2 89 97477% 12% 2% 0% 0% 0% 9%BREVARD

958 422 9 1 0 12 1,479 2,88133% 15% 0% 0% 0% 0% 51%BROWARD

13 5 2 0 0 0 6 2650% 19% 8% 0% 0% 0% 23%CALHOUN

287 43 7 0 0 0 73 41070% 10% 2% 0% 0% 0% 18%CHARLOTTE

199 33 0 0 0 0 32 26475% 13% 0% 0% 0% 0% 12%CITRUS

283 52 1 0 0 0 69 40570% 13% 0% 0% 0% 0% 17%CLAY

538 70 1 1 0 2 167 77969% 9% 0% 0% 0% 0% 21%COLLIER

73 16 3 0 0 0 47 13953% 12% 2% 0% 0% 0% 34%COLUMBIA

37 3 0 0 0 0 9 4976% 6% 0% 0% 0% 0% 18%DESOTO

3 2 0 0 0 0 13 1817% 11% 0% 0% 0% 0% 72%DIXIE

913 178 13 0 0 12 168 1,28471% 14% 1% 0% 0% 1% 13%DUVAL

506 64 3 0 0 0 41 61482% 10% 0% 0% 0% 0% 7%ESCAMBIA

206 14 1 0 0 4 31 25680% 5% 0% 0% 0% 2% 12%FLAGLER

16 1 0 0 0 0 1 1889% 6% 0% 0% 0% 0% 6%FRANKLIN

37 10 1 0 0 0 6 5469% 19% 2% 0% 0% 0% 11%GADSDEN

21 0 0 0 0 0 8 2972% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 28%GILCHRIST

4 3 0 0 0 0 0 757% 43% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%GLADES

18 2 1 0 0 0 4 2572% 8% 4% 0% 0% 0% 16%GULF

15 1 0 0 0 0 1 1788% 6% 0% 0% 0% 0% 6%HAMILTON

17 2 0 0 0 0 23 4240% 5% 0% 0% 0% 0% 55%HARDEE

16 1 0 0 0 0 15 3250% 3% 0% 0% 0% 0% 47%HENDRY

243 14 2 0 0 2 43 30480% 5% 1% 0% 0% 1% 14%HERNANDO

94 18 3 0 0 0 68 18351% 10% 2% 0% 0% 0% 37%HIGHLANDS

1,511 250 5 1 0 18 473 2,25867% 11% 0% 0% 0% 1% 21%HILLSBOROUGH

12 7 2 0 0 0 27 4825% 15% 4% 0% 0% 0% 56%HOLMES

203 33 2 0 0 0 52 29070% 11% 1% 0% 0% 0% 18%INDIAN RIVER

27 3 5 0 0 0 16 5153% 6% 10% 0% 0% 0% 31%JACKSON

15 1 1 0 0 0 19 3642% 3% 3% 0% 0% 0% 53%JEFFERSON

4 1 0 0 0 0 3 850% 13% 0% 0% 0% 0% 38%LAFAYETTE

451 44 1 0 0 2 49 54782% 8% 0% 0% 0% 0% 9%LAKE
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1,079 173 6 0 0 4 331 1,59368% 11% 0% 0% 0% 0% 21%LEE

262 73 2 0 0 2 12 35175% 21% 1% 0% 0% 1% 3%LEON

43 3 0 0 0 0 1 4791% 6% 0% 0% 0% 0% 2%LEVY

3 0 0 0 0 0 1 475% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 25%LIBERTY

9 1 0 0 0 0 10 2045% 5% 0% 0% 0% 0% 50%MADISON

380 82 6 0 0 0 162 63060% 13% 1% 0% 0% 0% 26%MANATEE

508 58 10 0 0 2 36 61483% 9% 2% 0% 0% 0% 6%MARION

221 28 2 0 0 0 196 44749% 6% 0% 0% 0% 0% 44%MARTIN

1,072 1,490 13 0 0 1 825 3,40132% 44% 0% 0% 0% 0% 24%MIAMI-DADE

170 14 0 0 0 0 26 21081% 7% 0% 0% 0% 0% 12%MONROE

111 25 0 0 0 0 50 18660% 13% 0% 0% 0% 0% 27%NASSAU

263 36 9 0 0 0 65 37371% 10% 2% 0% 0% 0% 17%OKALOOSA

17 8 1 0 0 0 11 3746% 22% 3% 0% 0% 0% 30%OKEECHOBEE

1,455 213 8 0 0 8 478 2,16267% 10% 0% 0% 0% 0% 22%ORANGE

413 63 7 0 0 1 323 80751% 8% 1% 0% 0% 0% 40%OSCEOLA

1,245 274 4 2 0 1 788 2,31454% 12% 0% 0% 0% 0% 34%PALM BEACH

598 129 6 0 0 3 64 80075% 16% 1% 0% 0% 0% 8%PASCO

1,165 176 7 1 0 10 478 1,83763% 10% 0% 0% 0% 1% 26%PINELLAS

605 101 10 0 1 0 137 85471% 12% 1% 0% 0% 0% 16%POLK

54 12 0 0 0 0 38 10452% 12% 0% 0% 0% 0% 37%PUTNAM

261 38 0 0 0 0 34 33378% 11% 0% 0% 0% 0% 10%SANTA ROSA

550 75 9 0 0 0 114 74874% 10% 1% 0% 0% 0% 15%SARASOTA

450 109 7 0 0 2 70 63871% 17% 1% 0% 0% 0% 11%SEMINOLE

529 44 4 0 0 20 1 59888% 7% 1% 0% 0% 3% 0%ST. JOHNS

330 69 3 0 0 0 113 51564% 13% 1% 0% 0% 0% 22%ST. LUCIE

299 12 0 0 0 0 52 36382% 3% 0% 0% 0% 0% 14%SUMTER

39 12 1 0 0 0 23 7552% 16% 1% 0% 0% 0% 31%SUWANNEE

6 1 3 1 0 0 13 2425% 4% 13% 4% 0% 0% 54%TAYLOR

3 2 0 0 0 0 47 526% 4% 0% 0% 0% 0% 90%UNION

579 102 12 0 0 14 193 90064% 11% 1% 0% 0% 2% 21%VOLUSIA

33 4 1 0 0 0 23 6154% 7% 2% 0% 0% 0% 38%WAKULLA

0 79 2 0 0 5 48 1340% 59% 1% 0% 0% 4% 36%WALTON

20 0 3 0 0 0 19 4248% 0% 7% 0% 0% 0% 45%WASHINGTON

TOTALS 20,692 61% 34,1794,977 244 9 1 137 8,11915% 1% 0% 0% 0% 24%




